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Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (65)  BULL Jaimee *CAN   Ope F 3.50/55/10.75 3.50/55/10.75    
2  (21)  JAQUESS Regina USA   Ope F 2.00/55/10.25 2.50/55/10.75 1000.00 1000.00 
3  (32)  NICHOLSON Allie *USA   Ope F 4.00/55/10.75 2.00/55/10.75    
4  (81)  ROSS Neilly CAN   Ope F 2.00/55/10.75 2.00/55/10.75   892.86 
5  (11)  DUMALA Samantha *USA   Ope F 2.50/55/10.75 1.50/55/10.75    
6  (119)  COSTARD Manon FRA   Ope F 2.00/55/10.75 6.00/55/11.25   892.86 
7  (28)  MILLS Chelsea *USA   Ope F 2.00/55/10.75 4.50/55/11.25    
8  (29)  MONTAVON Elizabeth *USA   Ope F 1.50/55/10.75

(Tie break: 4.00/55/11.25)
4.00/55/11.25    

9  (53)  VIEKE Vennesa *AUS   Ope F 4.00/55/10.75 2.50/55/11.25    
10  (113)  BOTAS MEDEM Sandra ESP   Ope F 2.00/55/10.75 2.00/55/11.25   892.86 
11  (74)  MCCLINTOCK RINI Whitney CAN   Ope F 2.50/55/10.75 2.50/55/12.00   901.79 
12  (184)  METCALFE Jaime NZL   Ope F 2.00/55/10.75 0.50/55/14.25   892.86 
13  (50)  FERGUSON Sade AUS   Ope F 1.50/55/10.75

(Tie break: 1.50/55/11.25)
883.93  883.93 

14  (14)  GAY Anna USA   Ope F 1.00/55/10.75 875.00  875.00 
14  (98)  JARAMILLO E. Luisa COL   Ope F 1.00/55/10.75   875.00 
16  (4)  BALDWIN Brooke *USA   Ope F 0.50/55/10.75    
16  (8)  CARTER Brie *USA   Ope F 0.50/55/10.75    
18  (38)  TRUELOVE Karen *USA   Ope F 5.00/55/11.25    
19  (149)  BAGNOLI Alice ITA   Ope F 4.50/55/11.25 830.36  830.36 
19  (37)  STRALTSOVA Hanna *USA   Ope F 4.50/55/11.25 830.36   
21  (12)  GARCIA Alexandra *USA   Ope F 4.00/55/11.25    
21  (18)  HANSEN Kennedy USA   Ope F 4.00/55/11.25 821.43  821.43 
23  (9)  DANISHEUSKAYA Aliaksandra *USA   Ope F 3.50/55/11.25 812.50   
23  (153)  IANNI Beatrice ITA   Ope F 3.50/55/11.25   812.50 
23  (40)  WROBLEWSKI Annemarie *USA   Ope F 3.50/55/11.25    
26  (84)  ESPINAL Trinidad CHI   Ope F 3.00/55/11.25   803.57 
26  (136)  OUTRAM Sanchia GBR   Ope F 3.00/55/11.25 803.57  803.57 
28  (167)  ANGULO Ana Jose MEX   Ope F 2.00/55/11.25   785.71 
28  (142)  BONNEMANN Carlotta GER   Ope F 2.00/55/11.25 785.71  785.71 
28  (46)  BUTLIN Lara AUS   Ope F 2.00/55/11.25 785.71  785.71 
28  (190)  DE OSMA Maria Alejandra PER   Ope F 2.00/55/11.25   785.71 
28 *(134)  NUTT Katie *GBR   Ope F 2.00/55/11.25    
28  (79)  RINI Paige CAN   Ope F 2.00/55/11.25 785.71  785.71 
28  (60)  STEINER Lili AUT   Ope F 2.00/55/11.25 785.71  785.71 
35  *(90)  MENDEZ Emilia *CHI   Ope F 1.50/55/11.25    
36  (85)  GONZALEZ Dominga CHI   Ope F 1.00/55/11.25   767.86 
36  (58)  KUHN Nicola AUT   Ope F 1.00/55/11.25   767.86 
36  (24)  LANG Erika USA   Ope F 1.00/55/11.25   767.86 
39  (112)  BOTAS MEDEM Nadine ESP   Ope F 0.50/55/11.25   758.93 
39  *(30)  MORGAN Jenna *USA   Ope F 0.50/55/11.25    
41  (129)  BENJAMIN Jennifer GBR   Ope F 5.50/55/12.00 741.07  741.07 
42  (181)  HARRAWAY Meg NZL   Ope F 5.00/55/12.00 732.14  732.14 
43  (187)  CUGLIEVAN WIESE Maria DelfinaPER   Ope F 4.50/55/12.00   723.21 
44  (43)  MOCIULSKY Violeta ARG   Ope F 4.25/55/12.00   718.75 
45  (67)  CHUTE Olivia *CAN   Ope F 3.50/55/12.00    
45  (52)  SIMMONDS Tayla AUS   Ope F 3.50/55/12.00   705.36 
47  (166)  YOONG HANIFAH Aaliyah MAS   Ope F 2.50/55/12.00 687.50  687.50 
48  (145)  NIEDERBAUMER Kim Helen GER   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00   678.57 
48  (146)  WENZEL Emily GER   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 678.57  678.57 
50  (143)  BONNEMANN MECHLER GianninaGER   Ope F 1.50/55/12.00 669.64  669.64 
51  *(87)  KRETSCHMER Daniela *CHI   Ope F 0.50/55/12.00    
52  (169)  FONT Martina MEX   Ope F 4.50/55/13.00   616.07 
53  (179)  VANG Eline NOR   Ope F 4.00/55/13.00 607.14  607.14 
53  (197)  WOLFISBERG Kirsi SUI   Ope F 4.00/55/13.00 607.14  607.14 
55  (185)  MUNRO Hilary NZL   Ope F 3.50/55/13.00 598.21  598.21 
56  (183)  MEADE Lily NZL   Ope F 3.00/55/13.00 589.29  589.29 
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      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

57  (116)  HORTON Emilia FIN   Ope F 2.50/55/13.00 580.36  580.36 
57  (192)  NOBRE GUEDES Ana POR   Ope F 2.50/55/13.00   580.36 
59  (100)  PIEDRAHITA L. Martina COL   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 571.43  571.43 
60  (158)  KAMIYA Harue JPN   Ope F 3.00/55/14.25 482.14  482.14 
61  (161)  SADAMIZU Moe JPN   Ope F 4.50/55/16.00   401.79 
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Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (141)  WINTER Frederick *GBR   Ope M 3.00/58/10.25 4.00/58/10.25    
2  (27)  MECHLER Dane *USA   Ope M 4.00/58/10.25 3.00/58/10.25    
3  (76)  NEVEU Stephen *CAN   Ope M 3.00/58/10.25 3.00/58/10.25    
4  (75)  MCCORMICK Cole *CAN   Ope M 2.00/58/10.25

(Tie break: 2.50/58/10.25)
3.00/58/10.25    

5  (36)  SMITH Nate USA   Ope M 4.50/58/10.25 2.50/58/10.25   975.00 
6  (137)  POLAND Joel GBR   Ope M 0.00/58/9.75 2.00/58/10.25 1000.00 1000.00 
7  (51)  HOWLEY Joel AUS   Ope M 3.00/58/10.25 1.00/58/10.25   950.00 
8  (7)  CANEPA Ryan *USA   Ope M 3.00/58/10.25 0.50/58/10.25    
9  (39)  VAUGHN Corey *USA   Ope M 2.00/58/10.25

(Tie break: 2.00/58/10.25)
5.00/58/10.75    

10  (152)  DEGASPERI Thomas ITA   Ope M 3.00/58/10.25 4.50/58/10.75   950.00 
11  (1)  TRAVERS Jonathan *USA   Ope M 2.25/58/10.25 4.00/58/10.75    
12  (104)  SEDLMAJER Adam CZE   Ope M 3.00/58/10.25 2.50/58/10.75   950.00 
13  (33)  PARRISH Chris *USA   Ope M 2.00/58/10.25

(Tie break: 1.50/58/10.25)
   

13  (5)  BURDICK Cale *USA   Ope M 2.00/58/10.25
(Tie break: 1.00/58/10.25)

   

13  (138)  POOLE Thomas *GBR   Ope M 2.00/58/10.25
(Tie break: 3.50/58/10.75)

   

13  (121)  DAILLAND Thibaut FRA   Ope M 2.00/58/10.25
(Tie break: 1.50/58/10.75)

  933.33 

13  (110)  PIGOZZI Robert DOM   Ope M 2.00/58/10.25
(Tie break: 1.00/58/10.75)

  933.33 

13  (155)  MARINO Vincenzo ITA   Ope M 2.00/58/10.25
(Tie break: 0.50/58/10.75)

933.33  933.33 

19  (54)  ATTENSAM Nikolaus *AUT   Ope M 1.50/58/10.25    
19  (175)  NELSON Nicolas MEX   Ope M 1.50/58/10.25   925.00 
21 *(172)  LAMADRID Alvaro *MEX   Ope M 1.00/58/10.25    
21  (103)  ODVARKO Daniel CZE   Ope M 1.00/58/10.25   916.67 
23  (128)  ASHER William *GBR   Ope M 0.50/58/10.25    
23  (133)  HAZELWOOD Robert GBR   Ope M 0.50/58/10.25 908.33  908.33 
25  (198)  BARTALSKY Martin SVK   Ope M 6.00/58/10.75   900.00 
26  (47)  CORNALE Lucas AUS   Ope M 5.00/58/10.75 883.33  883.33 
26  (122)  DESCUNS Sacha *FRA   Ope M 5.00/58/10.75    
28  (72)  LLEWELLYN Dorien CAN   Ope M 4.50/58/10.75 875.00  875.00 
28 *(176)  PALOMINO BLANCH Jaime *MEX   Ope M 4.50/58/10.75    
28  (201)  TORNQUIST Tim SWE   Ope M 4.50/58/10.75   875.00 
31  (41)  COLLAZO Antonio ARG   Ope M 4.00/58/10.75   866.67 
31  (19)  HUNTER Sean *USA   Ope M 4.00/58/10.75    
31  (102)  KOLMAN Martin CZE   Ope M 4.00/58/10.75 866.67  866.67 
31  (173)  LAMADRID Carlos MEX   Ope M 4.00/58/10.75   866.67 
31  (154)  MARENZI Edoardo *ITA   Ope M 4.00/58/10.75 866.67   
31  (156)  PARTH Florian ITA   Ope M 4.00/58/10.75   866.67 
37  (80)  ROSS Charlie *CAN   Ope M 3.50/58/10.75    
38  (66)  CALHOUN Jamie *CAN   Ope M 3.00/58/10.75    
38  (194)  FAEH Nicolas SUI   Ope M 3.00/58/10.75   850.00 
38  (55)  GSCHIEL Alexander AUT   Ope M 3.00/58/10.75 850.00  850.00 
41 *(131)  DAVIES Arron *GBR   Ope M 2.50/58/10.75    
41  (49)  DAVIS Archie AUS   Ope M 2.50/58/10.75 841.67  841.67 
41  (20)  ISLAND Steven *USA   Ope M 2.50/58/10.75    
44  (44)  ADAMS Nicholas *AUS   Ope M 2.00/58/10.75    
44  (120)  DAILLAND Tanguy FRA   Ope M 2.00/58/10.75 833.33  833.33 
44  (123)  DUPLAN-FRIBOURG Louis FRA   Ope M 2.00/58/10.75 833.33  833.33 
44  (42)  GIORGIS Tobias ARG   Ope M 2.00/58/10.75 833.33  833.33 
44 *(126)  LAVAU Clarens *FRA   Ope M 2.00/58/10.75 833.33   
44  (64)  SIMIONI NEVES Felipe BRA   Ope M 2.00/58/10.75   833.33 
50  (151)  CARUSO Brando *ITA   Ope M 1.50/58/10.75    
50  *(16)  GRUBBS Blaze *USA   Ope M 1.50/58/10.75 825.00   
50  (195)  STADLBAUR Benjamin SUI   Ope M 1.50/58/10.75   825.00 
50 *(140)  TURP Benjamin *GBR   Ope M 1.50/58/10.75    
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      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

54  (202)  FILARETOV Damir UKR   Ope M 1.00/58/10.75 816.67  816.67 
55  (182)  KING Alex NZL   Ope M 5.00/58/11.25   783.33 
55  (89)  LABRA Martin CHI   Ope M 5.00/58/11.25 783.33  783.33 
57  (203)  FILCHENKO Danylo UKR   Ope M 4.50/58/11.25 775.00  775.00 
58  *(83)  CHICHARRO Diego *CHI   Ope M 4.00/58/11.25    
59  *(48)  CRISP Patrick *AUS   Ope M 3.50/58/11.25    
59  (124)  DUPLAN-FRIBOURG Pol FRA   Ope M 3.50/58/11.25 758.33  758.33 
59 *(132)  EMMETT Charlie *GBR   Ope M 3.50/58/11.25    
59  (199)  HOLM Fletcher SWE   Ope M 3.50/58/11.25 758.33  758.33 
63  (130)  CRITCHLEY Jack GBR   Ope M 3.00/58/11.25   750.00 
64 *(168)  CHICO Matteo *MEX   Ope M 2.50/58/11.25    
64  (96)  CORREA J. Santiago COL   Ope M 2.50/58/11.25   741.67 
64  *(88)  KRETSCHMER Gustavo *CHI   Ope M 2.50/58/11.25    
64  (135)  OUTRAM Luke GBR   Ope M 2.50/58/11.25 741.67  741.67 
64  (78)  PINETTE Conley CAN   Ope M 2.50/58/11.25 741.67  741.67 
64  (177)  SCHOOL Freek NED   Ope M 2.50/58/11.25 741.67  741.67 
64  (107)  SCHULTZ-SOERENSEN Victor DEN   Ope M 2.50/58/11.25   741.67 
64  (186)  SILVER Jack NZL   Ope M 2.50/58/11.25 741.67  741.67 
72  (191)  DE OSMA Rafael PER   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25   733.33 
72  (114)  NOGUERA VERGES Alvaro ESP   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 733.33  733.33 
72  (115)  NOGUERA VERGES Lluis ESP   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 733.33  733.33 
72  (108)  PIGOZZI Andrea DOM   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25   733.33 
72  (59)  RAUCHENWALD Luca AUT   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 733.33  733.33 
77  *(92)  PIWONKA Juan Luis *CHI   Ope M 1.50/58/11.25    
78  (95)  ALVIRA B. Pablo COL   Ope M 1.00/58/11.25   716.67 
78  (86)  GONZALEZ Matias CHI   Ope M 1.00/58/11.25   716.67 
80  *(70)  GIBBONS Bradley *CAN   Ope M 0.50/58/11.25    
80  (56)  KOSTENBERGER Claudio AUT   Ope M 0.50/58/11.25 708.33  708.33 
80  (196)  STADLBAUR Vincent SUI   Ope M 0.50/58/11.25   708.33 
83  (109)  PIGOZZI Paolo DOM   Ope M 0.00/58/11.25   700.00 
84  (105)  ARP HANSEN Mikkel DEN   Ope M 4.50/58/12.00   675.00 
84  (178)  STALHEIM Sondre NOR   Ope M 4.50/58/12.00 675.00  675.00 
86  (193)  RODRIGUES Francisco POR   Ope M 4.00/58/12.00   666.67 
87  (94)  ACEVEDO H. Samuel COL   Ope M 2.50/58/12.00 641.67  641.67 
88  (163)  CINIS Miks LAT   Ope M 1.50/58/12.00   625.00 
89  (147)  VLISIDIS Orestis GRE   Ope M 5.00/58/13.00   583.33 
90  (157)  FUNO Ryota JPN   Ope M 4.50/58/13.00 575.00  575.00 
91  *(45)  ASHCROFT Callan *AUS   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00 566.67   
91  (164)  FENIANOS Tarek LBN   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00   566.67 
91 *(180)  GIBSON Taine *NZL   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00    
91  (144)  MENZEL Alexander GER   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00 566.67  566.67 
95  (159)  NAGATOMO Ryo JPN   Ope M 2.50/58/14.25 441.67  441.67 
95  (160)  NAKAMURA Jo JPN   Ope M 2.50/58/14.25 441.67  441.67 
97  (204)  SAKAGUCHI Kou JPN   Ope M 0.00/58/16.00 300.00  300.00 
98  (111)  SALEH Yousef EGY   Ope M 1.50/58/18.25   25.00 
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Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (24)  LANG Erika USA   Ope F 10930 10400  1000.00 
2  (14)  GAY Anna USA   Ope F 9320 9980 980.35  913.08 
3  (188)  CUGLIEVAN WIESE Natalia PER   Ope F 9970 9970   912.17 
4  (81)  ROSS Neilly CAN   Ope F 10430 8770   954.25 
5  (79)  RINI Paige CAN   Ope F 9030 8570 887.03  826.17 
6  (37)  STRALTSOVA Hanna *USA   Ope F 7620 8440 829.08   
7  (127)  PHILY Laura FRA   Ope F 7850 7580   718.21 
8  (143)  BONNEMANN MECHLER GianninaGER   Ope F 10180 7460 1000.00  931.38 
9  (67)  CHUTE Olivia *CAN   Ope F 7510 6990    

10  (82)  STOPNICKI Hannah *CAN   Ope F 7260 5290    
11  (18)  HANSEN Kennedy USA   Ope F 8890 4700 873.28  813.36 
12  (101)  VERSWYVEL G. Daniela COL   Ope F 7560 3890   691.67 
13  (166)  YOONG HANIFAH Aaliyah MAS   Ope F 7130 700.39  652.33 
14  (9)  DANISHEUSKAYA Aliaksandra *USA   Ope F 7100 697.45   
15  (6)  BUTTERFIELD Krista *USA   Ope F 6970    
16  (2)  ABELSON Alexia *USA   Ope F 6780    
17  (52)  SIMMONDS Tayla AUS   Ope F 6530   597.44 
18  (21)  JAQUESS Regina USA   Ope F 6280 616.90  574.57 
19  (149)  BAGNOLI Alice ITA   Ope F 6200 609.04  567.25 
20  *(10)  DAVIS Emma *USA   Ope F 5290    
20  (15)  GRATHWOHL Taylor *USA   Ope F 5290    
22  (50)  FERGUSON Sade AUS   Ope F 5270 517.68  482.16 
23  (142)  BONNEMANN Carlotta GER   Ope F 5160 506.88  472.10 
24  (136)  OUTRAM Sanchia GBR   Ope F 4930 484.28  451.05 
25  *(77)  PELKEY Megan *CAN   Ope F 4880    
26  (146)  WENZEL Emily GER   Ope F 4830 474.46  441.90 
27  (98)  JARAMILLO E. Luisa COL   Ope F 4400   402.56 
28  (85)  GONZALEZ Dominga CHI   Ope F 4130   377.86 
29  (183)  MEADE Lily NZL   Ope F 4070 399.80  372.37 
30  (116)  HORTON Emilia FIN   Ope F 3940 387.03  360.48 
31  (43)  MOCIULSKY Violeta ARG   Ope F 3680   336.69 
32  (100)  PIEDRAHITA L. Martina COL   Ope F 3530 346.76  322.96 
33  (60)  STEINER Lili AUT   Ope F 3520 345.78  322.05 
34  (185)  MUNRO Hilary NZL   Ope F 3260 320.24  298.26 
35  (46)  BUTLIN Lara AUS   Ope F 3050 299.61  279.05 
36 *(174)  MACIAS SEDANO Julianna *MEX   Ope F 2920    
37 *(125)  DUVERGER Marie-Lou *FRA   Ope F 2460    
38  (158)  KAMIYA Harue JPN   Ope F 2410 236.74  220.49 
39  (169)  FONT Martina MEX   Ope F 2330   213.17 
40  (197)  WOLFISBERG Kirsi SUI   Ope F 2260 222.00  206.77 
41  (58)  KUHN Nicola AUT   Ope F 2230   204.03 
42  (129)  BENJAMIN Jennifer GBR   Ope F 2190 215.13  200.37 
43  (179)  VANG Eline NOR   Ope F 2100 206.29  192.13 
44  (181)  HARRAWAY Meg NZL   Ope F 1580 155.21  144.56 
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (171)  FONT Patricio MEX   Ope M 12690 12470  1000.00 
2  (123)  DUPLAN-FRIBOURG Louis FRA   Ope M 12510 11980 1000.00  985.82 
3  (89)  LABRA Martin CHI   Ope M 11960 11610 956.04  942.47 
4  (72)  LLEWELLYN Dorien CAN   Ope M 10540 11090 886.49  873.92 
5  (86)  GONZALEZ Matias CHI   Ope M 10170 11040   869.98 
6  (34)  PICKOS Adam *USA   Ope M 10920 11020    
7  (118)  BALLON Pierre *FRA   Ope M 11200 10870    
8  (124)  DUPLAN-FRIBOURG Pol FRA   Ope M 10730 10620 857.71  845.55 
9  (120)  DAILLAND Tanguy FRA   Ope M 10030 10100 807.35  795.90 

10  (102)  KOLMAN Martin CZE   Ope M 10590 9020 846.52  834.52 
11  (203)  FILCHENKO Danylo UKR   Ope M 10360 8900 828.14  816.39 
12  (121)  DAILLAND Thibaut FRA   Ope M 10960 8550   863.67 
13  (170)  FONT Pablo MEX   Ope M 9880   778.57 
14  (150)  BENATTI Nicholas ITA   Ope M 9740   767.53 
15 *(126)  LAVAU Clarens *FRA   Ope M 9680 773.78   
16  (133)  HAZELWOOD Robert GBR   Ope M 9640 770.58  759.65 
17  (42)  GIORGIS Tobias ARG   Ope M 9520 760.99  750.20 
18  (26)  MACIAS Erick *USA   Ope M 9450    
19  (106)  NIELSEN Tue Ernst DEN   Ope M 9440   743.89 
20  (202)  FILARETOV Damir UKR   Ope M 9210 736.21  725.77 
21  (137)  POLAND Joel GBR   Ope M 8660 692.25  682.43 
22  (135)  OUTRAM Luke GBR   Ope M 8580 685.85  676.12 
23  (115)  NOGUERA VERGES Lluis ESP   Ope M 8430 673.86  664.30 
24  (186)  SILVER Jack NZL   Ope M 8370 669.06  659.57 
25  (155)  MARINO Vincenzo ITA   Ope M 7720 617.11  608.35 
26  *(48)  CRISP Patrick *AUS   Ope M 7570    
27  (55)  GSCHIEL Alexander AUT   Ope M 7450 595.52  587.08 
28  *(16)  GRUBBS Blaze *USA   Ope M 7330 585.93   
29  (49)  DAVIS Archie AUS   Ope M 7200 575.54  567.38 
29  (78)  PINETTE Conley CAN   Ope M 7200 575.54  567.38 
31  (57)  KUHN Dominic AUT   Ope M 7130 569.94  561.86 
32  (47)  CORNALE Lucas AUS   Ope M 6860 548.36  540.58 
33  (154)  MARENZI Edoardo *ITA   Ope M 6730 537.97   
34  *(99)  LINARES A. Roberto *COL   Ope M 6110    
35  *(45)  ASHCROFT Callan *AUS   Ope M 5880 470.02   
36  (95)  ALVIRA B. Pablo COL   Ope M 5640   444.44 
37  (59)  RAUCHENWALD Luca AUT   Ope M 5500 439.65  433.41 
38  (199)  HOLM Fletcher SWE   Ope M 5350 427.66  421.59 
39  *(62)  URBAN Sebastian *AUT   Ope M 5000    
40  (191)  DE OSMA Rafael PER   Ope M 4540   357.76 
41  (160)  NAKAMURA Jo JPN   Ope M 4360 348.52  343.58 
42  (157)  FUNO Ryota JPN   Ope M 3950 315.75  311.27 
43  (204)  SAKAGUCHI Kou JPN   Ope M 3870 309.35  304.96 
44  (159)  NAGATOMO Ryo JPN   Ope M 3510 280.58  276.60 
45  (178)  STALHEIM Sondre NOR   Ope M 2950 235.81  232.47 
46  (94)  ACEVEDO H. Samuel COL   Ope M 2890 231.02  227.74 
47  *(97)  DE BEDOUT Santiago *COL   Ope M 2750    
48  (144)  MENZEL Alexander GER   Ope M 2560 204.64  201.73 
49  (177)  SCHOOL Freek NED   Ope M 2470 197.44  194.64 
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Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (37)  STRALTSOVA Hanna *USA   Ope F 54.1m (177ft) 55.9m (183ft) 1000.00   
2  (9)  DANISHEUSKAYA Aliaksandra *USA   Ope F 51.3m (168ft) 53.6m (176ft) 940.87   
3  (31)  MORGAN Lauren *USA   Ope F 50.9m (167ft) 53.0m (174ft)    
4  (21)  JAQUESS Regina USA   Ope F 48.8m (160ft) 52.8m (173ft) 920.31 1000.00 
5  (148)  VYMPRANIETSOVA Marie GRE   Ope F 48.2m (158ft) 52.5m (172ft)   991.62 
6  (143)  BONNEMANN MECHLER GianninaGER   Ope F 50.9m (167ft) 52.4m (172ft) 910.03  988.83 
7  (93)  VARAS Agustina CHI   Ope F 48.7m (160ft) 49.8m (163ft) 843.19  916.20 
8  (117)  MENESTRINA Jutta FIN   Ope F 49.0m (161ft) 48.7m (160ft)   893.85 
9  (79)  RINI Paige CAN   Ope F 46.3m (152ft) 48.2m (158ft) 802.06  871.51 

10  (71)  GRONDIN ALLARD Dominique *CAN   Ope F 51.9m (170ft) 46.9m (154ft)    
11  (60)  STEINER Lili AUT   Ope F 46.2m (152ft) 46.4m (152ft) 755.78  821.23 
12  (166)  YOONG HANIFAH Aaliyah MAS   Ope F 45.5m (149ft) 46.0m (151ft) 745.50  810.06 
13  (50)  FERGUSON Sade AUS   Ope F 45.0m (148ft) 719.79  782.12 
14  (149)  BAGNOLI Alice ITA   Ope F 43.4m (142ft) 678.66  737.43 
15  (18)  HANSEN Kennedy USA   Ope F 43.3m (142ft) 676.09  734.64 
16  (183)  MEADE Lily NZL   Ope F 43.2m (142ft) 673.52  731.84 
17  (181)  HARRAWAY Meg NZL   Ope F 42.6m (140ft) 658.10  715.08 
18  (46)  BUTLIN Lara AUS   Ope F 41.0m (135ft) 616.97  670.39 
19  *(22)  KALKBRENNER Erin *USA   Ope F 40.5m (133ft)    
20  (136)  OUTRAM Sanchia GBR   Ope F 40.4m (133ft) 601.54  653.63 
21  (14)  GAY Anna USA   Ope F 40.1m (132ft) 593.83  645.25 
21  (197)  WOLFISBERG Kirsi SUI   Ope F 40.1m (132ft) 593.83  645.25 
23  (129)  BENJAMIN Jennifer GBR   Ope F 39.9m (131ft) 588.69  639.66 
24  (146)  WENZEL Emily GER   Ope F 39.8m (131ft) 586.12  636.87 
25  (185)  MUNRO Hilary NZL   Ope F 38.2m (125ft) 544.99  592.18 
26  (158)  KAMIYA Harue JPN   Ope F 37.4m (123ft) 524.42  569.83 
27  (161)  SADAMIZU Moe JPN   Ope F 35.2m (115ft)   508.38 
28  (116)  HORTON Emilia FIN   Ope F 33.7m (111ft) 429.31  466.48 
29  (100)  PIEDRAHITA L. Martina COL   Ope F 32.7m (107ft) 403.60  438.55 
30  (179)  VANG Eline NOR   Ope F 28.1m (92ft) 285.35  310.06 
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Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (69)  DODD Ryan CAN   Ope M 69.0m (226ft) 69.9m (229ft)  1000.00 
2  (23)  KRUEGER Freddy USA   Ope M 68.1m (223ft) 69.0m (226ft)   979.96 
3  (13)  GARCIA Taylor *USA   Ope M 67.3m (221ft) 67.9m (223ft)    
4  (59)  RAUCHENWALD Luca AUT   Ope M 64.9m (213ft) 67.1m (220ft) 961.19  937.64 
5  (130)  CRITCHLEY Jack GBR   Ope M 66.1m (217ft) 66.3m (218ft)   919.82 
6  (17)  HAINES Quinn *USA   Ope M 65.2m (214ft) 66.2m (217ft)    
7  (124)  DUPLAN-FRIBOURG Pol FRA   Ope M 65.0m (213ft) 65.6m (215ft) 926.94  904.23 
8  (35)  SCHIPPER Brandon *USA   Ope M 64.5m (212ft) 63.9m (210ft)    
9  (78)  PINETTE Conley CAN   Ope M 64.4m (211ft) 63.2m (207ft) 899.54  877.51 

10  (156)  PARTH Florian ITA   Ope M 64.3m (211ft) 63.0m (207ft)   875.28 
11  (137)  POLAND Joel GBR   Ope M 68.8m (226ft) 62.8m (206ft) 1000.00  975.50 
12  (91)  MIRANDA Rodrigo CHI   Ope M 65.9m (216ft) 58.7m (193ft)   910.91 
13  (123)  DUPLAN-FRIBOURG Louis FRA   Ope M 64.1m (210ft) 892.69  870.82 
13  (72)  LLEWELLYN Dorien CAN   Ope M 64.1m (210ft) 892.69  870.82 
15  (49)  DAVIS Archie AUS   Ope M 63.9m (210ft) 888.13  866.37 
16  (102)  KOLMAN Martin CZE   Ope M 63.8m (209ft) 885.84  864.14 
17  (203)  FILCHENKO Danylo UKR   Ope M 63.3m (208ft) 874.43  853.01 
18  (89)  LABRA Martin CHI   Ope M 62.2m (204ft) 849.32  828.51 
19  (42)  GIORGIS Tobias ARG   Ope M 61.8m (203ft) 840.18  819.60 
20  *(25)  LEUTZ Benjamin *USA   Ope M 61.4m (201ft)    
21  *(68)  DAIGLE Thomas *CAN   Ope M 61.1m (200ft)    
22  (155)  MARINO Vincenzo ITA   Ope M 60.1m (197ft) 801.37  781.74 
23  (201)  TORNQUIST Tim SWE   Ope M 59.8m (196ft)   775.06 
24  (120)  DAILLAND Tanguy FRA   Ope M 59.7m (196ft) 792.24  772.83 
25  (56)  KOSTENBERGER Claudio AUT   Ope M 59.5m (195ft) 787.67  768.37 
26  (55)  GSCHIEL Alexander AUT   Ope M 59.2m (194ft) 780.82  761.69 
27  (135)  OUTRAM Luke GBR   Ope M 58.3m (191ft) 760.27  741.65 
28  (202)  FILARETOV Damir UKR   Ope M 58.1m (191ft) 755.71  737.19 
28  (182)  KING Alex NZL   Ope M 58.1m (191ft)   737.19 
30  *(45)  ASHCROFT Callan *AUS   Ope M 57.7m (189ft) 746.58   
30  *(73)  LUCAS Carter *CAN   Ope M 57.7m (189ft)    
32  (199)  HOLM Fletcher SWE   Ope M 57.1m (187ft) 732.88  714.92 
33  (115)  NOGUERA VERGES Lluis ESP   Ope M 57.0m (187ft) 730.59  712.69 
34 *(126)  LAVAU Clarens *FRA   Ope M 56.1m (184ft) 710.05   
34  (186)  SILVER Jack NZL   Ope M 56.1m (184ft) 710.05  692.65 
36  *(16)  GRUBBS Blaze *USA   Ope M 56.0m (184ft) 707.76   
37  (57)  KUHN Dominic AUT   Ope M 55.2m (181ft) 689.50  672.61 
38  *(99)  LINARES A. Roberto *COL   Ope M 55.1m (181ft)    
39  (114)  NOGUERA VERGES Alvaro ESP   Ope M 55.0m (180ft) 684.93  668.15 
40 *(139)  SPAVIN Harry *GBR   Ope M 53.5m (176ft)    
41 *(180)  GIBSON Taine *NZL   Ope M 53.4m (175ft)    
42  (200)  OHMAN Patrik SWE   Ope M 51.9m (170ft)   599.11 
43  (47)  CORNALE Lucas AUS   Ope M 46.8m (154ft) 497.72  485.52 
44  (108)  PIGOZZI Andrea DOM   Ope M 45.6m (150ft)   458.80 
45  (160)  NAKAMURA Jo JPN   Ope M 45.3m (149ft) 463.47  452.12 
46  (177)  SCHOOL Freek NED   Ope M 45.1m (148ft) 458.90  447.66 
47  (178)  STALHEIM Sondre NOR   Ope M 44.6m (146ft) 447.49  436.53 
48  (109)  PIGOZZI Paolo DOM   Ope M 44.1m (145ft)   425.39 
49  (144)  MENZEL Alexander GER   Ope M 43.5m (143ft) 422.37  412.03 
50  (157)  FUNO Ryota JPN   Ope M 42.3m (139ft) 394.98  385.30 
51  (204)  SAKAGUCHI Kou JPN   Ope M 40.8m (134ft) 360.73  351.89 
52  (94)  ACEVEDO H. Samuel COL   Ope M 36.3m (119ft) 257.99  251.67 
53  (159)  NAGATOMO Ryo JPN   Ope M 24.5m (80ft)    
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Open Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (37)  STRALTSOVA Hanna *USA   Ope F 830.36  829.08  1000.00  2659.44 
2  (143)  BONNEMANN MECHLER GianninaGER   Ope F 669.64  1000.00  910.03  2579.67 
3  (21)  JAQUESS Regina USA   Ope F 1000.00  616.90  920.31  2537.21 
4  (79)  RINI Paige CAN   Ope F 785.71  887.03  802.06  2474.80 
5  (9)  DANISHEUSKAYA Aliaksandra *USA   Ope F 812.50  697.45  940.87  2450.82 
6  (14)  GAY Anna USA   Ope F 875.00  980.35  593.83  2449.18 
7  (18)  HANSEN Kennedy USA   Ope F 821.43  873.28  676.09  2370.80 
8  (166)  YOONG HANIFAH Aaliyah MAS   Ope F 687.50  700.39  745.50  2133.39 
9  (50)  FERGUSON Sade AUS   Ope F 883.93  517.68  719.79  2121.40 

10  (149)  BAGNOLI Alice ITA   Ope F 830.36  609.04  678.66  2118.06 
11  (136)  OUTRAM Sanchia GBR   Ope F 803.57  484.28  601.54  1889.39 
12  (60)  STEINER Lili AUT   Ope F 785.71  345.78  755.78  1887.27 
13  (146)  WENZEL Emily GER   Ope F 678.57  474.46  586.12  1739.15 
14  (46)  BUTLIN Lara AUS   Ope F 785.71  299.61  616.97  1702.29 
15  (183)  MEADE Lily NZL   Ope F 589.29  399.80  673.52  1662.61 
16  (181)  HARRAWAY Meg NZL   Ope F 732.14  155.21  658.10  1545.45 
17  (129)  BENJAMIN Jennifer GBR   Ope F 741.07  215.13  588.69  1544.89 
18  (185)  MUNRO Hilary NZL   Ope F 598.21  320.24  544.99  1463.44 
19  (197)  WOLFISBERG Kirsi SUI   Ope F 607.14  222.00  593.83  1422.97 
20  (116)  HORTON Emilia FIN   Ope F 580.36  387.03  429.31  1396.70 
21  (100)  PIEDRAHITA L. Martina COL   Ope F 571.43  346.76  403.60  1321.79 
22  (158)  KAMIYA Harue JPN   Ope F 482.14  236.74  524.42  1243.30 
23  (179)  VANG Eline NOR   Ope F 607.14  206.29  285.35  1098.78 
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Open Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (123)  DUPLAN-FRIBOURG Louis FRA   Ope M 833.33  1000.00  892.69  2726.02 
2  (137)  POLAND Joel GBR   Ope M 1000.00  692.25  1000.00  2692.25 
3  (72)  LLEWELLYN Dorien CAN   Ope M 875.00  886.49  892.69  2654.18 
4  (102)  KOLMAN Martin CZE   Ope M 866.67  846.52  885.84  2599.03 
5  (89)  LABRA Martin CHI   Ope M 783.33  956.04  849.32  2588.69 
6  (124)  DUPLAN-FRIBOURG Pol FRA   Ope M 758.33  857.71  926.94  2542.98 
7  (203)  FILCHENKO Danylo UKR   Ope M 775.00  828.14  874.43  2477.57 
8  (42)  GIORGIS Tobias ARG   Ope M 833.33  760.99  840.18  2434.50 
9  (120)  DAILLAND Tanguy FRA   Ope M 833.33  807.35  792.24  2432.92 

10  (155)  MARINO Vincenzo ITA   Ope M 933.33  617.11  801.37  2351.81 
11 *(126)  LAVAU Clarens *FRA   Ope M 833.33  773.78  710.05  2317.16 
12  (202)  FILARETOV Damir UKR   Ope M 816.67  736.21  755.71  2308.59 
13  (49)  DAVIS Archie AUS   Ope M 841.67  575.54  888.13  2305.34 
14  (55)  GSCHIEL Alexander AUT   Ope M 850.00  595.52  780.82  2226.34 
15  (78)  PINETTE Conley CAN   Ope M 741.67  575.54  899.54  2216.75 
16  (135)  OUTRAM Luke GBR   Ope M 741.67  685.85  760.27  2187.79 
17  (115)  NOGUERA VERGES Lluis ESP   Ope M 733.33  673.86  730.59  2137.78 
18  (59)  RAUCHENWALD Luca AUT   Ope M 733.33  439.65  961.19  2134.17 
19  (186)  SILVER Jack NZL   Ope M 741.67  669.06  710.05  2120.78 
20  *(16)  GRUBBS Blaze *USA   Ope M 825.00  585.93  707.76  2118.69 
21  (47)  CORNALE Lucas AUS   Ope M 883.33  548.36  497.72  1929.41 
22  (199)  HOLM Fletcher SWE   Ope M 758.33  427.66  732.88  1918.87 
23  *(45)  ASHCROFT Callan *AUS   Ope M 566.67  470.02  746.58  1783.27 
24  (177)  SCHOOL Freek NED   Ope M 741.67  197.44  458.90  1398.01 
25  (178)  STALHEIM Sondre NOR   Ope M 675.00  235.81  447.49  1358.30 
26  (157)  FUNO Ryota JPN   Ope M 575.00  315.75  394.98  1285.73 
27  (160)  NAKAMURA Jo JPN   Ope M 441.67  348.52  463.47  1253.66 
28  (144)  MENZEL Alexander GER   Ope M 566.67  204.64  422.37  1193.68 
29  (94)  ACEVEDO H. Samuel COL   Ope M 641.67  231.02  257.99  1130.68 
30  (204)  SAKAGUCHI Kou JPN   Ope M 300.00  309.35  360.73  970.08 
31  (159)  NAGATOMO Ryo JPN   Ope M 441.67  280.58  0.00  722.25 

Chief Judge
Leal Villarreal Felipe

Homologator
Carter David

Scorer
Fromiau Muriel


